Ssd Diskler
Uriin

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G06C101)

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
. . WDS500G2GOC SSD

05 500GB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4
WDS500G3BOE 4000/3600MB/s SSD

pge 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
il SSD

500GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5000/4000MB/s
b WDS500G3X0E SSD

Marka

Team

Hilevel

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

11,83 USD

12,65 USD

33,55 USD

39,60 USD

56,10 USD

57,20 USD



